THE DATASHEET OF
BRT23-F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
VISHAY BRT11/ 12/ 13
Document Number 83689
Rev. 1.4, 26-Apr-04
Vishay Semiconductors

photo detector and noise suppression at the output
and an IR GaAs diode input.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
BRT11-H 400 V VDRM, 2 mA IFT, DIP-6
BRT12-H 600 V VDRM, 2 mA IFT, DIP-6
BRT13-H 800 V VDRM, 2 mA IFT, DIP-6
BRT11-M 400 V VDRM, 3 mA IFT, DIP-6
BRT12-M 600 V VDRM, 3 mA IFT, DIP-6
BRT13-M 800 V VDRM, 3 mA IFT, DIP-6
BRT12-H-X006 600 V VDRM, 2 mA IFT, DIP-6 400 mil
(option 6)
BRT12-H-X007 600 V VDRM, 2 mA IFT, SMD-6 (option 7)
BRT12-H-X009 600 V VDRM, 2 mA IFT, SMD-6 (option 9)
BRT13-H-X006 800 V VDRM, 2 mA IFT, DIP-6 400 mil
(option 6)
BRT13-H-X007 800 V VDRM, 2 mA IFT, SMD-6 (option 7)
BRT13-H-X009 800 V VDRM, 2 mA IFT, SMD-6 (option 9)
BRT12-M-X006 600 V VDRM, 3 mA IFT, DIP-6 400 mil
(option 6)
2
Document Number 83689